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Prueba Nº 1, 100 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                        
  1-1 ANGEL REGALADO SANTIAGO    005954514 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.04.61 25M 
  1-2 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       45168332  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.03.78 25E 
  1-3 BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      72546705  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.02.32 25M 
  1-4 UNAI MARTINEZ PAGALDAY     72754488  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.03.85 50E 
  1-5 DAVID COIDURAS LOPEZ       051375555 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.04.21 25M 
  1-6 GORKA MENDIONDO ALONSO     73456454  98 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.05.70 25E 
 
  2-1 GORKA LEGORBURU ETXEBESTE  44573485  96 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.00.84 25E 
  2-2 AYMERIC LE CORNO           261220131 94 FRANCIA            59.15 25E 
  2-3 IGNACIO LAZARO SANCHEZ     051131911 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    57.99 25M 
  2-4 ANDER JIMENEZ ALONSO       72850467  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    59.97 50E 
  2-5 ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     44689801  94 IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.00.89 50E 
  2-6 DANIEL JERICO ASENJO       73137254  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.03.18 50E 
 
  3-1 MIGUEL ANGEL TRISTAN       053498543 89 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.00.35 25M 
  3-2 JAVIER IZAGUIRRE GARCIA    053842861 92 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    58.88 25M 
  3-3 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  72511524  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    58.14 50E 
  3-4 MARKEL RUIZ DE GORDOA      72841942  94 C.N. MENDITXO      58.40 25M 
  3-5 JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   16629592  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     59.16 25M 
  3-6 LANDER GARCIA OLEAGA       72856702  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.02.28 50E 
 
  4-1 JON MARAURI ARAMBURU       16626931  95 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    59.78 25E 
  4-2 HAITZ MITXELENA            72504078  93 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.00.24 50E 
  4-3 MARIO TODOROVIC            CRO000001 88 CROATIA FEDER.     50.28 25E 
  4-4 JORGE LOPEZ RESENDE        54548660  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    58.01 25M 
  4-5 SERGIO ARANA ELIA          73137769  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    59.25 25E 
  4-6 RAFAEL ARROYO CRESPO       051516154 96 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.00.75 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 2, 100 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                         
  1-1 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     72496711  97 FORTUNA C.D.     1.17.21 50E 
  1-2 VICTORIA AIZPUN IÑIGO      73422010  00 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.10.67 25E 
  1-3 UJUE RUIZ MARTINEZ DE AZA  53748676  96 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.06.38 25M 
  1-4 IRENE ARCAYA CASTILLO      73454704  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.09.36 50E 
  1-5 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     72607009  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.12.15 50E 
  1-6 LEIRE OCHOA DE ERIBE       72833426  97 C.N. URGAIN      1.20.60 25E 
 
  2-1 AGUEDA IZAGUIRRE GARCIA    053578731 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.12.43 25M 
  2-2 MAIALEN LEGORBURU          44573236  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.10.66 25E 
  2-3 MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      72543278  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.04.34 25M 
  2-4 PAULA SEOANE LORENZO       053840458 00 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.08.34 25M 
  2-5 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        72500834  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.11.06 25E 
  2-6 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        72595322  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.17.52 25E 
 
Prueba Nº 3, 50 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                          
  1-1 XABIER SESMA URIZ          73450871  96 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.07 50E 
  1-2 IMANOL ECEIZA AGUIRRE      44332469  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     28.99 50E 
  1-3 RUFINO REGUEIRA SUAREZ     53483035  90 EUSKAL HERRIA      25.12 25E 
  1-4 JORGE GARCIA               005298588 91 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    26.90 25M 
  1-5 SERGIO ARANA ELIA          73137769  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    29.46 50E 
  1-6 ENDIKA GIL ALONSO          72745920  90 C.N. URGAIN        30.58 25E 
 
  2-1 OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         72536293  96 OARSOALDEA IKE     29.90 50E 
  2-2 DANIEL SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ 002901126 84 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    27.30 25M 
  2-3 ALVARO VEGA DE PABLO       53209090  91 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.75 25M 
  2-4 ION MUGICA BIKUÑA          44341553  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    26.60 25E 
  2-5 IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   44689973  96 IGERIKETA LAUDI    29.22 50E                          
  2-6 MIGUEL ANGEL TRISTAN       053498543 89 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    29.48 25M 
 
  3-1 AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      44570862  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     28.47 25E 
  3-2 MIKEL IRIONDO ANACABE      15397906  79 GETXO IGERI-W.P    28.40 50E 
  3-3 JUAN MIGUEL RANDO GALVEZ   53332298  88 CN SANT ANDREU     25.19 50E 
  3-4 DAVID IBORRA JIMENEZ       44639186  89 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    26.59 25E 
  3-5 AITZOL ARRILLAGA ULAZIA    44342352  87 URBAT I.T.         27.77 25M 
  3-6 IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      44334784  94 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.17 25E 
 
Prueba Nº 4, 50 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                           
  1-1 NAIARA IRIGOYEN INDAVE     73140180  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    33.05 25E 
  1-2 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 72518320  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT     32.40 50E 
  1-3 SAFIA DEL POZO RAMOS       51144320  98 CN GREDOS SAN D    30.30 25M 
  1-4 UJUE RUIZ MARTINEZ DE AZA  53748676  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    30.51 25M 
  1-5 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            72538936  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT     32.51 25E 
  1-6 LUCIA IRIGOIEN GANZARAIN   44345743  99 URBAT I.T.         34.26 25M 
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  2-1 MADDI FERNANDEZ GOÑI       49583620  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI    32.63 25E 
  2-2 ITXASNE LEBON IRIARTE      44564780  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI    31.28 25E 
  2-3 LIDON MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO      20911656X 95 CN SANT ANDREU     29.66 50E 
  2-4 AINHOA GOENAGA             72597432  97 EUSKAL HERRIA      30.71 25E 
  2-5 SOFIA PEREDA PEREZ         54349960  98 CN GREDOS SAN D    31.90 25M 
  2-6 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    72554148  99 FORTUNA C.D.       33.79 25E 
 
  3-1 ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    72523531  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT     33.61 50E 
  3-2 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    45196994  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    30.98 25E 
  3-3 MERCEDES PERIS MINGUET     022584208 85 SN SANTA OLAYA     27.39 25M 
  3-4 MAIALEN PZ. NANCLARES      72846739  97 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    31.61 50E 
  3-5 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        45197813  98 OARSOALDEA IKE     31.49 25E 
  3-6 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   72544084  94 FORTUNA C.D.       34.12 50E 
 
Prueba Nº 5, 100 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                           
  1-1 EGOITZ BLANCO GOMEZ        44343751  97 URBAT I.T.       1.13.57 25E 
  1-2 SERGIO TOME TORQUEMADA     44564976  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.09.00 25M 
  1-3 ALBERTO TORRES SALBERT     54403620  91 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.02.80 25M 
  1-4 ION GARCIA ARMENDARIZ      44646605  92 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.06.38 25E 
  1-5 ANDRES FZ. PINEDO BARACE   72833410  97 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.10.60 25E 
  1-6 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       34087471  98 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.18.04 25E 
 
  2-1 DIEGO ARANDA PRADANA       000521509 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.13.11 25M 
  2-2 BEÑAT OIARZABAL GOIA       58007939  98 C.N. URGAIN      1.10.69 50E 
  2-3 PATRICK PERISSER           241220131 92 FRANCIA          1.01.30 25E 
  2-4 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       45168332  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.08.43 50E 
  2-5 IÑAKI ARIZTI CORCUERA      72850789  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.09.36 25M 
  2-6 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ ANDREO 005956937 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.16.35 25M 
 
  3-1 ENEKO GREÑO JIMENEZ        72750661  99 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.15.00 50E 
  3-2 JOSEBA KOLDOBIK AZPIAZU    72735261  88 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.06.68 25E 
  3-3 EMIL TAHIROVIC             SLO000001 79 SLOVENIA FEDER.    59.65 25M 
  3-4 JON RENGEL JIMENEZ         72539846  93 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.05.37 25E 
  3-5 ADRIAN IZAGIRRE GARCIA     053842862 94 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.09.32 25M 
  3-6 ARTURO MORENO LATORRE      053852667 96 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.15.20 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 6, 100 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                            
  1-1 IRATXE MOYA                20895469  98 URBAT I.T.       1.27.37 25E 
  1-2 MAIDER OLAIZOLA            49582908  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.20.43 25E                          
  1-3 ELENA RODRIGUEZ            44568208  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.11.54 25M 
  1-4 NEKANE TEJEDOR URKIOLA     44349045  94 URBAT I.T.       1.17.72 50E 
  1-5 EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   72536907  00 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.22.51 25E 
  1-6 ANDREA MONTE MTZ. ANTOÑANA 72758339  99 C.N. URGAIN      1.28.94 25E 
 
  2-1 IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      44574926  98 FORTUNA C.D.     1.23.74 25E 
  2-2 SARA ASCASIBAR FERREIRA    53982095  98 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.19.63 25E 
  2-3 TJASA VOZEL                SLO000002 94 SLOVENIA FEDER.  1.07.56 25M 
  2-4 NORA VARELA AZKUE          44348899  96 URBAT I.T.       1.16.97 50E 
  2-5 SARA FERNANDEZ MIRANDA     054195385 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.22.19 25M 
  2-6 EVA CASADO PEÑA            500375481 01 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.28.58 25M 
 
  3-1 MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     72527787  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.23.48 25E 
  3-2 IOAR URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  72597951  98 URBAT I.T.       1.18.93 50E 
  3-3 JESSICA VALL MONTERO       47882759  88 CN SANT ANDREU   1.07.13 25M 
  3-4 BLANCA SAEZ-ILLOBRE        53843495  98 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.14.59 25M 
  3-5 NAGORE CRISTOBALENA ANSA   45195266  98 FORTUNA C.D.     1.20.96 25E 
  3-6 AMAIA SESMA URIZ           P00103086 00 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.28.59 25E 
 
Prueba Nº 7, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, Sin límite                            
  1-1 ASIER SANCHEZ PEREZ        78958803  97 IGERIKETA LAUDI    28.07 50E 
  1-2 XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     72536233  97 ORDIZIA K.E.       27.13 25E 
  1-3 YAMEL FONSECA CADIZ        050845187 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    26.74 25M 
  1-4 UNAI AZPIAZU ALBIZURI      44347878  97 URBAT I.T.         27.79 50E 
  1-5 OSCAR FERNANDEZ URAGA      72846994  97 C.N. URGAIN        27.91 50E 
  1-6 ENEKO AYERZA INSAUSTI      72544803  99 ORDIZIA-ORDIZIA    27.66 25E 
 
  2-1 TXOMIN MENDIZABAL BILBAO   45196251  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     26.73 25E 
  2-2 JOSE LUIS RODRIGUEZ ANDREO 005956937 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    26.38 25M 
  2-3 AARON MULVEY IZQUIERDO     72856010  99 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.76 50M 
  2-4 ION AVILA PEREZ            72544133  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     26.61 25E 
  2-5 FERMIN GOMEZ DE LEON       73109368  98 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    26.68 25E 
  2-6 GORKA OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS 49582906  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI    26.73 25M 
 
  3-1 IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   44689973  96 IGERIKETA LAUDI    25.77 25M 
  3-2 PABLO LZ.EGUILETA          72749604  94 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.26 50E 
  3-3 ALVARO FERNANDEZ BARTOLOME 53263120  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.90 25M 
  3-4 JORGE IGLESIA GARCIA       051364315 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    25.06 25M 
  3-5 SERGIO ALVAREZ BELANYA     005952509 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    25.55 25M 
  3-6 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        72518574  94 ORDIZIA K.E.       26.69 50M 
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  4-1 JORGE MORATO MANZANO       005463312 96 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    24.87 25M 
  4-2 ANDER SEGUROLA ULI         72525990  92 FORTUNA C.D.       25.57 50E 
  4-3 RAUL SANCHEZ ROMERO        54932306  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.45 25M 
  4-4 JAVIER PRADO PEREZ         71526143  94 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.45 25M 
  4-5 GABRIEL MORENO AYALA       51120268  94 C.D. SEK           24.86 25M 
  4-6 IÑAKI SALABERRIA GARCIA    44569850  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    24.88 25M 
 
  5-1 CARLOS REYERO GORGAS       50619023  94 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.12 25M 
  5-2 JORGE LOPEZ RESENDE        54548660  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    23.50 25M 
  5-3 MIKEL BILDOSOLA            16077514  83 EUSKAL HERRIA      22.56 25E 
  5-4 YERAI LEBON IRIARTE        44565003  92 EUSKAL HERRIA      23.59 25E 
  5-5 CRISTIAN CAMPO VOS         070062527 92 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    23.72 25M 
  5-6 RUBEN PASCUAL BULDON       73415476  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    25.35 50E 
 
  6-1 DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ    44334226  93 TOLOSALDEA IKT     24.37 25E                          
  6-2 CARLOS ORENGO PRIETO       53814165  92 CN GREDOS SAN D    23.40 25M 
  6-3 MARKEL ALBERDI SAROBE      44342191  91 EUSKAL HERRIA      22.24 25E 
  6-4 AYMERIC LE CORNO           261220131 94 FRANCIA            24.22 50E 
  6-5 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      72514351  92 BURUNTZALDEA I.    24.66 50E 
  6-6 MARTIN AIZPIRI OLIVAN      44349432  94 URBAT I.T.         25.32 50E 
 
  7-1 ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  15371180  97 URBAT I.T.         25.04 50E 
  7-2 GERMAN ZUBIAUR             16093297  93 EUSKAL HERRIA      23.65 25E 
  7-3 NORBERT TRANDAFIR          RUM000001 88 ROMANIA FEDER.     21.80 25M 
  7-4 OSKITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI     44570838  95 EUSKAL HERRIA      23.77 50E 
  7-5 DAVID IBORRA JIMENEZ       44639186  89 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    23.94 25E 
  7-6 JAVIER CABALLERO CASANOVA  73120734  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.24 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 8, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, Sin límite                             
  1-1 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     72496711  97 FORTUNA C.D.       32.28 25M 
  1-2 MARIA MERCEDES ASCASIBAR   72848178  00 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.05 25E 
  1-3 CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ CRUZ    005209716 00 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    30.95 25M 
  1-4 MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           44574793  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     31.42 25M 
  1-5 IRATXE REDONDO IZAGA       72751333  98 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.51 50E 
  1-6 NURIA LAZARO SANCHEZ       051131912 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    32.93 25M 
 
  2-1 IRANTZU ARRIETA LOBO       73118864  99 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.62 25E 
  2-2 AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    44573994  96 OARSOALDEA IKE     30.07 25M 
  2-3 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    45196994  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    30.10 25E 
  2-4 MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    72554147  97 FORTUNA C.D.       30.06 25M 
  2-5 ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       44334607  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT     30.56 25E 
  2-6 AINHOA UGARRIZA ABAD       44690147  00 IGERIKETA LAUDI    30.97 25E 
 
  3-1 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   20895309  00 OARSOALDEA IKE     29.84 50E 
  3-2 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      72476847  92 FORTUNA C.D.       28.52 50E 
  3-3 MARTA GONZALEZ             47850516  95 CN SANT ANDREU     25.61 25E 
  3-4 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      72511887  90 FORTUNA C.D.       27.64 50E 
  3-5 NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      72596249  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.01 25E 
  3-6 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            72538936  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.91 25E 
 
  4-1 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       72507523  99 BURUNTZALDEA I.    29.09 25E 
  4-2 NORA VARELA AZKUE          44348899  96 URBAT I.T.         27.70 25M 
  4-3 ILUNE GORBEA LORENZO       44560288  86 EUSKAL HERRIA      25.58 25E 
  4-4 OIHANA GOENAGA             72608146  99 OARSOALDEA IKE     27.43 50E 
  4-5 ANE ZAMARREÑO IRIARTE      45199878  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI    29.16 50E 
  4-6 UXUE ZABALA ARANA          72558946  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.70 25E 
 
  5-1 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 72518320  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.06 25E 
  5-2 MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      72543278  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     27.68 50E 
  5-3 MELANIE COSTA SCHMID       043164284 89 FUENSANTA C.N.     25.10 25E 
  5-4 EIDER FUENTES              30692482  84 EUSKAL HERRIA      25.92 25E 
  5-5 NAIA LOPEZ LLAMAZARES      73137020  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    28.68 25E 
  5-6 IRATI GERBOLES SUSO        53983918  98 C.N. URGAIN        30.08 50E 
 
Prueba Nº 9, 100 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, Sin límite                    
  1-1 ENDIKA GIL ALONSO          72745920  90 C.N. URGAIN      1.11.00 25M 
  1-2 IÑAKI ARIZTI CORCUERA      72850789  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.04.12 25E 
  1-3 CARLOS ORENGO PRIETO       53814165  92 CN GREDOS SAN D    56.92 25M 
  1-4 IGNACIO LAZARO SANCHEZ     051131911 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.00.78 25M 
  1-5 ISAAC POUSADA GARCIA       72506601  89 FORTUNA C.D.     1.06.95 25M 
  1-6 ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   72542225  98 FORTUNA C.D.     1.17.80 25M 
                  
  2-1 XABIER ZAPIRAIN SESMA      45198489  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.07.97 25M 
  2-2 IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       72525817  93 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.02.47 25E 
  2-3 ALAN CABELLO FORNS         038861647 88 CN CALELLA         55.03 25M 
  2-4 JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   16629592  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.00.46 25E 
  2-5 OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         72536293  96 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.06.00 25E 
  2-6 XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     72536233  97 ORDIZIA K.E.     1.12.98 25M 
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  3-1 ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      44573540  97 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.07.89 25E 
  3-2 JAVIER PRADO PEREZ         71526143  94 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.00.80 25M 
  3-3 FEDERICO TURRINI           ITA000001 87 ITALIA             53.26 25M 
  3-4 PATRICK PERISSER           241220131 92 FRANCIA            57.55 25E 
  3-5 GORKA ALONSO RETA          72544753  93 FORTUNA C.D.     1.05.80 25E 
  3-6 ANDER GOIKOETXEA AGARRABER 73139505  99 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.12.38 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 10, 100 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, Sin límite                    
  1-1 MAIALEN AIZPURU AROTZENA   45168331  00 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.21.69 25M 
  1-2 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   20895309  00 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.16.59 25E 
  1-3 AINHOA GOENAGA             72597432  97 EUSKAL HERRIA    1.12.19 25M 
  1-4 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    72554148  99 FORTUNA C.D.     1.14.06 25M 
  1-5 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        45197813  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.18.95 25M 
  1-6 NEREA BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA  58011406  01 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.24.85 25M 
 
  2-1 IRATXE MOYA                20895469  98 URBAT I.T.       1.20.78 25E 
  2-2 NURIA LAZARO SANCHEZ       051131912 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.16.33 25M 
  2-3 ELENA RODRIGUEZ            44568208  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.10.38 25M 
  2-4 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     72607009  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.13.94 25E 
  2-5 NAIARA BELDARRAIN OCHOA    72537546  97 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.18.06 25M 
  2-6 MARIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    72554147  97 FORTUNA C.D.     1.22.71 25M 
 
  3-1 IDOIA GARRO MITXELENA      49582055  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.20.56 25E 
  3-2 YAIZA ARANA LIZOAIN        73113807  96 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.15.29 25E 
  3-3 AINHOA OÑATIBIA ASTIBIA    44160616  89 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.08.33 25E 
  3-4 NEKANE TEJEDOR URKIOLA     44349045  94 URBAT I.T.       1.12.56 25M 
  3-5 MARINA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE  72554295  97 FORTUNA C.D.     1.16.91 25E 
  3-6 ENERITZ ARICETA GANUZA     72496711  97 FORTUNA C.D.     1.22.44 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 11, 50 M. MARIPOSA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                        
  1-1 FABIAN RODRIGUEZ SACRISTAN 051673238 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    30.16 25M 
  1-2 UNAI AZPIAZU ALBIZURI      44347878  97 URBAT I.T.         29.37 25M 
  1-3 JON AIZPURU AROTZENA       45168332  98 OARSOALDEA IKE     28.87 25M 
  1-4 JON GIL ALONSO             72745919  90 C.N. URGAIN        29.53 50E 
  1-5 MIKEL BARREDO LANSAC       72857402  96 C.N. URGAIN        30.49 50E 
  1-6 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        72518574  94 ORDIZIA K.E.       31.47 25M 
 
  2-1 GORKA ALONSO RETA          72544753  93 FORTUNA C.D.       28.25 25E 
  2-2 JON MARAURI ARAMBURU       16626931  95 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.15 25E 
  2-3 DANIEL JERICO ASENJO       73137254  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    28.43 50E 
  2-4 SERGIO ALVAREZ BELANYA     005952509 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    27.86 25M 
  2-5 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      72514351  92 BURUNTZALDEA I.    27.91 25M 
  2-6 LANDER GARCIA OLEAGA       72856702  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.62 50E 
 
  3-1 HAITZ MITXELENA            72504078  93 BURUNTZALDEA I.    27.73 50E 
  3-2 MARKEL RUIZ DE GORDOA      72841942  94 C.N. MENDITXO      26.50 25M 
  3-3 MIKEL BILDOSOLA            16077514  83 EUSKAL HERRIA      24.84 25E 
  3-4 JULEN ARIZTI CORCUERA      72758602  93 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.07 25E 
  3-5 ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  15371180  97 URBAT I.T.         27.41 50E                      
  3-6 UNAI MARTINEZ PAGALDAY     72754488  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    28.30 50E 
 
  4-1 IVAN GABIRONDO BENGOA      44334784  94 TOLOSALDEA IKT     27.15 25E 
  4-2 DANIEL ALVAREZ PEREGRINA   16293036  83 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    26.73 50E 
  4-3 ALVARO VEGA DE PABLO       53209090  91 CN GREDOS SAN D    24.01 25M 
  4-4 CARLOS REYERO GORGAS       50619023  94 CN GREDOS SAN D    25.30 25M 
  4-5 MIGUEL ANGEL TRISTAN       053498543 89 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    26.72 25M 
  4-6 BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      72546705  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT     27.61 25M 
 
  5-1 ANDER JIMENEZ ALONSO       72850467  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    27.42 50E 
  5-2 DAVID RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ    44334226  93 TOLOSALDEA IKT     26.26 25E 
  5-3 MARIO TODOROVIC            CRO000001 88 CROATIA FEDER.     22.98 50E 
  5-4 JORGE GARCIA               005298588 91 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    25.25 25M 
  5-5 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  72511524  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    27.30 50E 
  5-6 RAFAEL ARROYO CRESPO       051516154 96 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    27.42 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 12, 50 M. MARIPOSA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                         
  1-1 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       72507523  99 BURUNTZALDEA I.    34.61 50E 
  1-2 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      72476847  92 FORTUNA C.D.       31.37 25M 
  1-3 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      72511887  90 FORTUNA C.D.       29.29 50E 
  1-4 SAFIA DEL POZO RAMOS       51144320  98 CN GREDOS SAN D    30.80 25M 
  1-5 MARINA LEGASA SUSPERREGUI  45194397  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI    32.26 25E 
  1-6 JONE GOENAGA EIZMENDI      72603282  01 OARSOALDEA IKE     38.07 25M 
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  2-1 CRISTINA RODRIGUEZ CRUZ    005209716 00 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    33.37 25M 
  2-2 IOAR URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  72597951  98 URBAT I.T.         31.18 25M 
  2-3 MARTA ALONSO SARASOLA      72543278  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     29.08 50E 
  2-4 ANE GONZALEZ BENGOETXEA    72523531  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT     31.22 50E 
  2-5 SOFIA PEREDA PEREZ         54349960  98 CN GREDOS SAN D    31.70 25M 
  2-6 NEREA BERASATEGI PLAZAOLA  58011406  01 OARSOALDEA IKE     36.86 25M 
 
  3-1 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        72595322  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    33.21 25E 
  3-2 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        72500834  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    31.44 25E 
  3-3 EIDER FUENTES              30692482  84 EUSKAL HERRIA      28.42 25E 
  3-4 OIHANA GOENAGA             72608146  99 OARSOALDEA IKE     29.90 25E 
  3-5 NURIA BOYERO GURRUTXAGA    72554148  99 FORTUNA C.D.       31.38 25M 
  3-6 MARIA VELEZ DIAZ           44574793  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     35.88 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 13, 100 M. ESPALDA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                        
  1-1 ALEJANDRO BAYON FERRER     05419684  98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.08.43 25M 
  1-2 ANGEL REGALADO SANTIAGO    005954514 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.06.29 25M 
  1-3 ANDER SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA   44689790  93 IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.07.25 50E 
  1-4 JORGE IGLESIA GARCIA       051364315 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.05.17 25M 
  1-5 JARAN PADILLA MAGUREGUI    72848000  99 C.N. MENDITXO    1.08.09 25M 
  1-6 DANEL ETXABE ANTSIZAR      49581407  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.09.04 25M 
 
  2-1 OIER ELISSALT PEÑA         72536293  96 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.02.72 25E 
  2-2 AITZOL ARRILLAGA ULAZIA    44342352  87 URBAT I.T.       1.02.31 50E 
  2-3 RUFINO REGUEIRA SUAREZ     53483035  90 EUSKAL HERRIA      54.01 25E 
  2-4 ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     44689801  94 IGERIKETA LAUDI    59.42 25E 
  2-5 ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   72525551  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.02.38 25E 
  2-6 ALEX OJANGUREN FERNANDEZ   72542225  98 FORTUNA C.D.     1.04.48 25E 
 
  3-1 DANIEL BEBIA SANCHEZ       51508457  95 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.02.40 25M 
  3-2 AITOR SAGASTUY ARBIDE      44570862  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     59.76 25E 
  3-3 ALVARO VEGA DE PABLO       53209090  91 CN GREDOS SAN D    53.78 25M                     
  3-4 ION MUGICA BIKUÑA          44341553  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    57.38 25E 
  3-5 IBAI DUÑABEITIA USATEGUI   44689973  96 IGERIKETA LAUDI  1.02.89 50M 
  3-6 XABIER ZAPIRAIN SESMA      45198489  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.03.60 25M 
 
  4-1 ALVARO FERNANDEZ BARTOLOME 53263120  96 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.02.34 25M 
  4-2 MIKEL IRIONDO ANACABE      15397906  79 GETXO IGERI-W.P  1.01.94 50E 
  4-3 JUAN MIGUEL RANDO GALVEZ   53332298  88 CN SANT ANDREU     51.74 25E 
  4-4 RAUL SANCHEZ ROMERO        54932306  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    56.01 25M 
  4-5 IMANOL ECEIZA AGUIRRE      44332469  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     59.92 25E 
  4-6 ANDER IGUIÑIZ GARCIA       44570498  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.03.23 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 14, 100 M. ESPALDA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                         
  1-1 NAIARA IRIGOYEN INDAVE     73140180  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.11.74 50E 
  1-2 MAIALEN PZ. NANCLARES      72846739  97 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.05.89 25M 
  1-3 LIDON MUÑOZ DEL CAMPO      20911656X 95 CN SANT ANDREU   1.02.59 50E 
  1-4 SAFIA DEL POZO RAMOS       51144320  98 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.04.35 25M 
  1-5 IRANTZU ARRIETA LOBO       73118864  99 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.07.57 25E 
  1-6 ANDREA BEGUIRISTAIN        011870207 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.11.42 25M 
 
  2-1 NEREA RODRIGUEZ            72538936  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.11.58 50E 
  2-2 UJUE RUIZ MARTINEZ DE AZA  53748676  96 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.05.45 25M 
  2-3 MARTINA DE MEMME           ITA000002 91 ITALIA           1.00.25 25E 
  2-4 AINHOA GOENAGA             72597432  97 EUSKAL HERRIA    1.06.60 50E 
  2-5 ZURIÑE DEL POZO BORRACHERO 72518320  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.07.24 25M 
  2-6 SOFIA PEREDA PEREZ         54349960  98 CN GREDOS SAN D  1.10.90 25M 
 
  3-1 MADDI FERNANDEZ GOÑI       49583620  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.11.13 50E 
  3-2 ITXASNE LEBON IRIARTE      44564780  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.05.12 25E 
  3-3 MERCEDES PERIS MINGUET     022584208 85 SN SANTA OLAYA     59.37 25M 
  3-4 MARTA GONZALEZ             47850516  95 CN SANT ANDREU   1.02.85 50E 
  3-5 ITSASO TOLOSA LARRAÑAGA    45196994  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.08.78 50E 
  3-6 PAULA SEOANE LORENZO       053840458 00 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.10.26 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 15, 50 M. BRAZA MASCULINOS, Sin límite                           
  1-1 EGOITZ BLANCO GOMEZ        44343751  97 URBAT I.T.         34.22 25E 
  1-2 SERGIO TOME TORQUEMADA     44564976  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    31.81 25E 
  1-3 ALBERTO TORRES SALBERT     54403620  91 CN GREDOS SAN D    28.89 25M 
  1-4 JOSEBA KOLDOBIK AZPIAZU    72735261  88 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    30.76 50E 
  1-5 ANDRES FZ. PINEDO BARACE   72833410  97 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.93 25E 
  1-6 MIKEL SOTO HERNANDEZ       34087471  98 BURUNTZALDEA I.    35.70 25E 
 
  2-1 ENEKO GREÑO JIMENEZ        72750661  99 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    34.06 25E 
  2-2 CRISTIAN CAMPO VOS         070062527 92 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    31.27 25M 
  2-3 MARTIN MELCONIAN           42797536  89 S.D. SEK           27.24 25M 
  2-4 RUBEN PASCUAL BULDON       73415476  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.75 50E 
  2-5 IÑAKI ARIZTI CORCUERA      72850789  96 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    32.92 50E 
  2-6 OSCAR PASCUAL BULDON       73415480  00 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    35.48 25E 
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  3-1 PATXI ERDOCIA ARAMBURU     72554256  96 FORTUNA C.D.       34.25 50E 
  3-2 ION GARCIA ARMENDARIZ      44646605  92 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    30.67 25E 
  3-3 EMIL TAHIROVIC             SLO000001 79 SLOVENIA FEDER.    26.20 25M 
  3-4 JON RENGEL JIMENEZ         72539846  93 CDN BIDASOA XXI    30.32 50E 
  3-5 ADRIAN IZAGIRRE GARCIA     053842862 94 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    31.77 25M 
  3-6 DIEGO ARANDA PRADANA       000521509 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    34.67 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 16, 50 M. BRAZA FEMENINOS, Sin límite                            
  1-1 OLATZ CANTON ETXEBARRIA    44690318  00 IGERIKETA LAUDI    47.01 25M 
  1-2 OIHANE FUERTES VEGA        72845492  98 C.N. URGAIN        36.75 50E 
  1-3 ELENA RODRIGUEZ            44568208  98 OARSOALDEA IKE     33.28 25E 
  1-4 LARA VICANDI TELLERIA      72511887  90 FORTUNA C.D.       35.14 50E 
  1-5 IRENE CORTINES TEJADO      44574926  98 FORTUNA C.D.       38.39 25M 
 
  2-1 MARINA ETXARRI ALBERDI     72527787  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT     39.37 25E 
  2-2 SARA ASCASIBAR FERREIRA    53982095  98 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    36.04 25E 
  2-3 TJASA VOZEL                SLO000002 94 SLOVENIA FEDER.    32.85 25M 
  2-4 AINHOA OÑATIBIA ASTIBIA    44160616  89 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    34.46 25E 
  2-5 MAIDER OLAIZOLA            49582908  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI    37.58 25E 
 
  3-1 EVA ASTIGARRAGA SEGUROLA   72536907  00 OARSOALDEA IKE     38.81 25E 
  3-2 BLANCA SAEZ-ILLOBRE        53843495  98 CN GREDOS SAN D    34.45 25M 
  3-3 JESSICA VALL MONTERO       47882759  88 CN SANT ANDREU     31.73 25M 
  3-4 NORA VARELA AZKUE          44348899  96 URBAT I.T.         34.01 25E 
  3-5 NAGORE CRISTOBALENA ANSA   45195266  98 FORTUNA C.D.       36.95 25E 
 
Prueba Nº 17, 100 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, Sin límite                          
  1-1 OSCAR FERNANDEZ URAGA      72846994  97 C.N. URGAIN      1.00.27 50E 
  1-2 UNAI LEKUONA EZEIZA        72518574  94 ORDIZIA K.E.       58.25 25M 
  1-3 ANDER NOAIN LACAMARA       73449152  99 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    59.70 50E 
  1-4 YAMEL FONSECA CADIZ        050845187 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    58.13 25M 
  1-5 XIKER GOIKOETXEA OLANO     72536233  97 ORDIZIA K.E.       59.88 50M 
  1-6 ENEKO AYERZA INSAUSTI      72544803  99 ORDIZIA-ORDIZIA  1.01.66 50M 
 
  2-1 GORKA MENDIONDO ALONSO     73456454  98 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    57.90 25E 
  2-2 DAVID COIDURAS LOPEZ       051375555 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    56.98 25M 
  2-3 GORKA OLAIZOLA CASTELLANOS 49582906  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI    58.52 50E 
  2-4 ION AVILA PEREZ            72544133  97 OARSOALDEA IKE     57.06 25E 
  2-5 UNAI AZPIAZU ALBIZURI      44347878  97 URBAT I.T.         58.78 50E 
  2-6 FERMIN GOMEZ DE LEON       73109368  98 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    58.03 25E 
 
  3-1 JORGE MORATO MANZANO       005463312 96 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    55.98 25M 
  3-2 ASIER SANCHEZ PEREZ        78958803  97 IGERIKETA LAUDI    57.51 50E 
  3-3 DANIEL BEBIA SANCHEZ       51508457  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    54.48 25M 
  3-4 GABRIEL MORENO AYALA       51120268  94 C.D. SEK           55.40 25M 
  3-5 MARKEL RUIZ DE GORDOA      72841942  94 C.N. MENDITXO      55.89 25M 
  3-6 XABIER SESMA URIZ          73450871  96 AMAYA CIUDAD D.    58.04 50E 
 
  4-1 DANIEL SAN ROMAN FERNANDEZ 002901126 84 C.N. ALCOBENDAS    54.11 25M 
  4-2 JORGE LOPEZ RESENDE        54548660  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    53.98 25M 
  4-3 MARTIN AIZPIRI OLIVAN      44349432  94 URBAT I.T.         55.12 50E 
  4-4 DANIEL ALVAREZ PEREGRINA   16293036  83 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    53.55 25E 
  4-5 ALVARO FERNANDEZ BARTOLOME 53263120  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    54.03 25M 
  4-6 PABLO LZ.EGUILETA          72749604  94 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    54.61 25E 
 
  5-1 IÑAKI CARRERA ARTOLA       72525817  93 TOLOSALDEA IKT     54.73 50E 
  5-2 JAVIER PRADO PEREZ         71526143  94 CN GREDOS SAN D    51.60 25M 
  5-3 OSKITZ AGUILAR URTXEGI     44570838  95 EUSKAL HERRIA      51.23 50E 
  5-4 JAVIER CABALLERO CASANOVA  73120734  95 CN GREDOS SAN D    51.00 25M 
  5-5 JON ANDER PEREZ MAIZTEGI   16629592  95 TOLOSALDEA IKT     52.78 25M 
  5-6 ANDER SEGUROLA ULI         72525990  92 FORTUNA C.D.       55.09 50E 
 
  6-1 JULEN ARIZTI CORCUERA      72758602  93 JUDIZMENDI C.N.    53.09 25E 
  6-2 RAUL SANCHEZ ROMERO        54932306  96 CN GREDOS SAN D    51.15 25M                     
  6-3 NORBERT TRANDAFIR          RUM000001 88 ROMANIA FEDER.     48.50 25M 
  6-4 GERMAN ZUBIAUR             16093297  93 EUSKAL HERRIA      50.96 25E 
  6-5 MIKEL ESNAL GANZARAIN      72514351  92 BURUNTZALDEA I.    52.90 25E 
  6-6 IÑAKI SALABERRIA GARCIA    44569850  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI    53.34 25E 
 
  7-1 CARLOS REYERO GORGAS       50619023  94 CN GREDOS SAN D    52.80 25M 
  7-2 CARLOS ORENGO PRIETO       53814165  92 CN GREDOS SAN D    51.10 25M 
  7-3 MARKEL ALBERDI SAROBE      44342191  91 EUSKAL HERRIA      50.17 50E 
  7-4 YERAI LEBON IRIARTE        44565003  92 EUSKAL HERRIA      52.22 50E 
  7-5 ANDER IZAGUIRRE URBERUAGA  15371180  97 URBAT I.T.         53.82 50E 
  7-6 IÑIGO IBARBURU ZURIARRAIN  72511524  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.    54.83 50E 
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Prueba Nº 18, 100 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, Sin límite                           
  1-1 IRENE CALLE ALVAREZ D EULA P00103114 01 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.07.80 25E 
  1-2 IRATXE REDONDO IZAGA       72751333  98 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.49 25E 
  1-3 EIDER PEÑA ZAPIRAIN        45197813  98 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.07.64 50M 
  1-4 MAITE LARRIMBE GONZALEZ    58013295  00 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  1.07.16 25M 
  1-5 GARAZI ALKORTA BETI        72595322  97 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.07.56 25M 
  1-6 EVA CASADO PEÑA            500375481 01 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.08.36 25M 
 
  2-1 UXUE ZABALA ARANA          72558946  99 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.05.66 25M 
  2-2 NEREA ESANDI JAUREGUI      72596249  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.02.34 25E 
  2-3 ILUNE GORBEA LORENZO       44560288  86 EUSKAL HERRIA      55.79 25E 
  2-4 MARINA LEGASA SUSPERREGUI  45194397  98 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.01.86 50E 
  2-5 NAIA LOPEZ LLAMAZARES      73137020  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.02.69 25E 
  2-6 ELENE CUADRADO ELOLA       44334607  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT   1.06.30 25E 
 
  3-1 LEIRE CEBERIO SANCHEZ      72476847  92 FORTUNA C.D.     1.04.72 50E 
  3-2 IRENE ARCAYA CASTILLO      73454704  97 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  1.03.15 50E 
  3-3 MARTA GONZALEZ             47850516  95 CN SANT ANDREU     54.68 25E 
  3-4 ANE ZAMARREÑO IRIARTE      45199878  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI  1.01.38 50E 
  3-5 AIORA BERISTAIN GARITANO   20895309  00 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.03.58 50E 
  3-6 IRATI GERBOLES SUSO        53983918  98 C.N. URGAIN      1.07.08 50E 
 
  4-1 AGUEDA IZAGUIRRE GARCIA    053578731 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.03.26 25M 
  4-2 ANDREA BEGUIRISTAIN        011870207 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  1.01.44 25M 
  4-3 MELANIE COSTA SCHMID       043164284 89 FUENSANTA C.N.     54.50 25E 
  4-4 OIHANA GOENAGA             72608146  99 OARSOALDEA IKE     58.38 25E 
  4-5 NAIARA LIZASO ARREGI       72507523  99 BURUNTZALDEA I.  1.02.55 25E 
  4-6 AINHOA IRAGORRI AIZPURU    44573994  96 OARSOALDEA IKE   1.05.85 25M 
 
Prueba Nº 19, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. MASCULINOS, Sin límite                   
  1-1 JORGE IGLESIA GARCIA       051364315 98 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  2.19.36 25M 
  1-2 JAVIER IZAGUIRRE GARCIA    053842861 92 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  2.15.59 25M 
  1-3 PATRICK PERISSER           241220131 92 FRANCIA          2.03.48 25E 
  1-4 IGNACIO LAZARO SANCHEZ     051131911 95 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  2.12.10 25M 
  1-5 HAITZ MITXELENA            72504078  93 BURUNTZALDEA I.  2.18.25 25E 
  1-6 ISAAC POUSADA GARCIA       72506601  89 FORTUNA C.D.     2.22.23 25M 
 
  2-1 AARON MULVEY IZQUIERDO     72856010  99 JUDIZMENDI C.N.  2.18.43 25E 
  2-2 BEÑAT OIARZABAL GOIA       58007939  98 C.N. URGAIN      2.14.52 25E 
  2-3 ALAN CABELLO FORNS         038861647 88 CN CALELLA       1.59.19 25M 
  2-4 ENDIKA VALLE HORTELANO     44689801  94 IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.07.91 25M 
  2-5 DANIEL BEBIA SANCHEZ       51508457  95 CN GREDOS SAN D  2.18.04 25M 
  2-6 BEÑAT BIDAOLA VICENTE      72546705  96 TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.21.81 25M 
                  
  3-1 ANDER SANCHEZ ECHEVARRIA   44689790  93 IGERIKETA LAUDI  2.23.25 50E 
  3-2 MARTIN AIZPIRI OLIVAN      44349432  94 URBAT I.T.       2.19.20 50E 
  3-3 FEDERICO TURRINI           ITA000001 87 ITALIA           1.54.28 25M 
  3-4 AYMERIC LE CORNO           261220131 94 FRANCIA          2.12.35 50E 
  3-5 ANDER ARRUABARRENA MAYOR   72525551  99 CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.17.89 25E 
  3-6 ANDER GIBELLO AROCENA      44573540  97 CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.25.67 50E 
 
Prueba Nº 20, 200 M. ESTILOS IND. FEMENINOS, Sin límite                    
  1-1 VICTORIA AIZPUN IÑIGO      73422010  00 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.36.14 25E 
  1-2 PAULA SEOANE LORENZO       053840458 00 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  2.31.67 25M 
  1-3 IOAR URKIRI ARREITUNANDIA  72597951  98 URBAT I.T.       2.29.48 50E 
  1-4 NEKANE TEJEDOR URKIOLA     44349045  94 URBAT I.T.       2.33.06 50E 
  1-5 NAIARA PALOMO FUENTETAJA   73120768  95 AMAYA CIUDAD D.  2.34.56 25E 
  1-6 SARA FERNANDEZ MIRANDA     054195385 99 C.N. ALCOBENDAS  2.36.51 25M 
 
  2-1 MAIALEN MUJIKA IRULEGI     72607009  98 TOLOSALDEA IKT   2.35.06 25M 
  2-2 IRATI MENDIA GARCIA        72500834  94 CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.30.06 25E 
  2-3 MARTINA DE MEMME           ITA000002 91 ITALIA           2.15.86 25M 
  2-4 BLANCA SAEZ-ILLOBRE        53843495  98 CN GREDOS SAN D  2.29.30 25M 
  2-5 PAULA GONZALEZ ZUBIAURRE   72544084  94 FORTUNA C.D.     2.32.63 25E 
  2-6 MAIALEN LEGORBURU          44573236  00 CDN BIDASOA XXI  2.36.28 25E 
 
Prueba Nº 21, 50 M. LIBRE MASCULINOS, Sin límite                           
  1-2 URTZI MARTIN GONZALEZ      00EUS00ET 95 KONPORTA K.E.      54.38 25M 
  1-3 KERMAN URRETA ARRUTI       00EUS2288 92 KONPORTA K.E.      33.23 50M 
  1-4 MIKEL MUÑOZ URKIA          00EUS153  99 KONPORTA K.E.      40.38 25M 
  1-5 ANER RODRIGUEZ ALBIÑANA    00EUS2238 00 KONPORTA K.E.    1.17.10 50M 
 
  2-1 IÑAKI IRASTORZA            00EUS0005 87 KONPORTA K.E.        S/T  
  2-2 RICHARD ORIBE LUMBRERAS    00EUS0003 74 KONPORTA K.E.      42.50 50M 
  2-3 ANDER ROMARATE AGIRRE      44344076  94 URBAT I.T.         32.15 25M 
  2-4 IÑAKI ERAUSKIN URKIZU      00EUS0411 71 KONPORTA K.E.      36.94 50M 
  2-5 PABLO FERNANDEZ DEL OLMO   00EUS2186 86 KONPORTA K.E.      55.17 25M 
 
 

ETXANO
Resaltado

ETXANO
Resaltado
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Prueba Nº 22, 50 M. LIBRE FEMENINOS, Sin límite                            
  1-1 ARANZAZU ALDAY SANCHEZ     00EUS2354 96 KONPORTA K.E.    1.29.33 25M 
  1-2 GAROA ETXABE SANZ          00EUS2455 99 KONPORTA K.E.      50.87 25M 
  1-3 ANA RUBIO ZABALA           00EUS2365 93 KONPORTA K.E.      32.17 25M 
  1-4 AINHOA ELZAURDI ECHEVERRIA 00EUS2585 96 KONPORTA K.E.      46.20 25M 
  1-5 NAROA ECHEVESTE IZTUETA    00EUS0434 99 KONPORTA K.E.    1.03.43 25M 
 


